ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2019

HYDERABAD

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5129
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

5129-M-1-5731
5129-M-1-5733
5129-M-1-5734
5129-M-2-5740
5129-M-2-5741
5129-M-2-5742
5129-M-2-5743
5129-M-2-5744
5129-M-2-5745
5129-M-2-5746
5129-M-2-5747
5129-M-4-5756
5129-M-4-5757
5129-M-4-5758
5129-M-5-5762
5129-M-7-5764

DIPEEKA KUMARI

ABDUL MUNAM
AAZIM-UL-AMIN

MUHAMMAD TALAL

RAJESH KUMAR
AMRAT KUMAR
AREEJ

LAIBA

USHNA
ADEEBA

ALl ANZIL
SABEEH

MOHIT KUMAR
AHMED HASSAN
FARIHA

AMIJAD ALl

AGA KHAN HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
GOBIND RAM
FIDA HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AMIR-UL-AMIN

GHULAM MURTAZA
TARA CHAND

BHERO MAL
MUHAMMAD ALI
GHULAM MUJTABA
ZIA-UR-REHMAN

AlUJAZ ALI

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
SHAHZAD NEAK AKHTAR
NARESH KUMAR
KAMALUDDIN

GHULAM HAIDER MEMON
ASD ALl

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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48
52
37
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52
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52
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34
TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

80.00%
80.00%
86.67%
61.67%
61.67%
73.33%
86.67%
73.33%
73.33%
86.67%
93.33%
69.33%
73.33%
73.33%
55.56%
37.78%
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